
Term Dates 2024 - 2025
Autumn Term 2024
Monday 2nd September 2024 - Saturday 14th December 2024 (Inclusive)
Half term
Monday 21st October 2024 - Saturday 26th October 2024 (Inclusive)
Total = 14 Weeks

Spring Term 2025
Monday 6th January 2025 - Saturday 12th April 2025 (Inclusive)
Half Term
Monday 17th February 2025 - Saturday 22nd February 2025 (Inclusive)
Total = 13 Weeks

Summer Term 2025
Monday 28th April 2025 - Saturday 5th July 2025 (Inclusive)
Half Term
Monday 26th May 2025 - Saturday 1st June 2025 (Inclusive)
Bank Holiday, Monday 5th May - No Classes
Total = 9 weeks

Contact Details
School Principal: Miss Annie Bladon
Phone: 07722 571121
Email: info@afbdanceacademy.co.uk
Signed: 

Date: 29-08-2024

Principal: Annie Bladon BSc (Hons) RAD RTS


	Term Dates 2024 - 2025
	Autumn Term 2024
	Contact Details


